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             “The Year of Possibilities” 
2017 – SOFTBALL SCHEDULE
[bookmark: _GoBack]DATE				OPPONENT					TIMES
Tue. Feb. 7			Pasadena High (Scrimmage)			5:00 p.m.
Fri. Feb. 10			@ Houston B.T. Washington (Scrimmage)	5:00 p.m.


Tue. Feb. 14			Houston B.T. Washington			5:00 p.m.
Fri. Feb. 17			@ Fort Bend Willowridge			5:00 p.m.
Tue. Feb. 21			@ Pasadena High				5:00 p.m.
Fri. Feb. 24			Houston Yates				5:00 p.m.
Tue. Feb. 28			Houston Heights				4:30 p.m.
Fri. March 3			Galveston O’Connell Prep			4:00 p.m.
	Tue. March 7			Bay City 					4:30 p.m.
Fri. March 10			@ Galveston O’Connell Prep			4:00 p.m.
Tue. March 14			Danbury *					11:00 a.m.
Wed. March 15		@ East Bernard *				5:00 p.m.
Tue. March 21			Rice Consolidated *				5:00 p.m.
Fri. March 24			@ Brazos *					6:00 p.m.
Tue. March 28			Hitchcock *  (Teacher Appreciation Night)	5:00 p.m.
Fri. March 31			@ Danbury *					5:00 p.m
Tue. April 4 			East Bernard *				5:00 p.m.
Fri. April 7			@ Rice Consolidated *			5:00 p.m.
Mon. April 10			Brazos *  (Senior Night)			5:00 p.m.
Tue. April 18			@ Hitchcock *					5:00 p.m.

Bold = Home Games			                                                                                * = District 24-3A Contest

HEAD COACH – Meghan Davis
ASSISTANT COACH – Princess Daniels

Principal – Ricky Nicholson						Athletic Director – Leland Surovik
Superintendent – Dr. Cynthia Lusignolo				Campus Coordinator – Mike Jackson
Athletic Trainer – Shelby Clark					Asst. Athletic Director – Tony Willis
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